12643 NE 70th
Lot Closures
10/5/14

Street LLA

14692-LLA-CLOSURES-10-5-14

parcel name: Parent Parcel (All 3 Lots Combined)
North: 247981.07

Line Course:

North:

Line Course:

North:

Line Course:

North:
Length:
Delta:
Chord:
Course In:
RP North:
End North:

Curve

Line Course:

North:

Line Course:

North:

Line Course:

North:

Perimeter:

S 01-20-48 w
247624 .41

S 88-22-51 E
247616.46

N 01-21-33 E
247906.62

30.03
N 88-38-27 w
247907.21
247931.05

N 72-28-47 w
247945.11

N 77-34-07 W
247971.80

N 84-31-10 w
247981.08

1228.37

East :

Length: 356.76

East :

Length: 281.36

East :

Length: 290.24

East :
Radius:
Tangent:
Course:
Course Out:
East :

East :

Length: 46.69

East :

Length: 123.98

East :

Length: 97.13

gEast :

1315187.56

1315179.17
1315460.42

1315467.30
25.00

18.78

N 35-33-37
N 17-31-13
1315442 .31
1315449.84

1315405.31
1315284.24
1315187.55

mE

Area: 95,357.5 sq. ft. 2.19 acres

Mapcheck Closure - (uses listed courses, radii, and deltas)
Course: N 57-11-47 w

Error Closure:

0.00

Error North: 0

Precision 1:

parcel name: Parcel A

North:

curve Length:
Delta:

Chord:

Course In:

RP North:

End North:

Line Course:

North:
Length:
ta:

Chord:
Course In:
RP North:
End North:

Curve
De

Line Course:

North:
Length:
pelta:
Chord:
Course In:
RP North:
End North:

Curve

Line Course:

North:

Line Course:

North:

Line Course:

North:

Line Course:

247684.76
7.02
5-35-02
7.01
N 06-55-12 E
247756.24
247684.26
S 88-39-33 E
247682 .34
39.28
90-01-23
35.36
S 01-20-10 w
247657 .35
247656.76
N 01-21-33 E
247841.46
32.22
73-50-20
30.03
N 88-38-27 w
247842 .06
247865.90
N 72-28-47 w
247879.95
N 77-34-07 W
247906.64
N B4-31-10 w
247915.92
S 01-20-48 w

.002
1,228,380,000.00

East :
Radius:
Tangent:
Course:
Course Out:
East :

East @

Length: 81.82

East :
Radius:
Tangent:
Course:
Course Out:
East :

East :

Length: 184.76

East :
Radius:
Tangent:
course:
Course Out:
East :

East :

Length: 46.69

East :

Length: 123.98

East @

Length: 97.13

East :

Length: 356.76

East :

-0.003

1315822.20
72.00

3.51

S 85-52-19
S 01-20-10
1315830.88
1315829.20

1315911.00
25.00

25.01

S 43-39-08
S 88-38-27
1315910.41
1315935.41

1315939.79
25.00

18.78

N 35-33-37
N 17-31-13
1315914.80
1315922.32

1315877.80
1315756.73
1315660.04
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14692 -LLA-CLOSURES-10-5-14
North: 247559.26 East : 1315651.66
Line Course: S 88-22-51 E Length: 167.56

North: 247554.52 East : 1315819.15
Line Course: N 01-20-27 £ Length: 130.27
North: 247684.76 East : 1315822.20

Perimeter: 1267.49 Area: 80,670.8 sq. ft. 1.85 acres

mapcheck Closure - (Uses listed courses, radii, and deltas)
Error Closure: 0.01 Course: S 57-51-38 w

Error North: -0.005 East : -0.007
Precision 1: 126,749.00
parcel name: Parcel B
North: 247619.50 East : 1315820.68
Line Course: N 01-20-27 E Length: 65.28
North: 247684.76 East :

1315822.20
Radius: 72.00
Tangent: 3.51

Curve Length: 7.02
Delta: 5-35-02

Chord: 7.01 Course: S 85-52-19 E
Course In: N 06-55-12 E Course Out: S 01-20-10 w
RP North: 247756.24 East : 1315830.88
End North: 247684.26 East : 1315829.20

Line Course:

S 88-39-33 £ Length: 81.82

North: 247682.34 East : 1315911.00
Curve Length: 39.28 Radius: 25.00
pelta: 90-01-23 Tangent: 25.01
Chord: 35.36 Course: S 43-39-08
Course In: S 01-20-10 w Course Out: S B88-38-27
RP North: 247657.35 East : 1315910.41
End North: 247656.75 East : 1315935.41
Line Course: S 01-21-33 w Length: 40.47
North: 247616.30 East : 1315934.45
Line Course: N 88-23-12 w Length: 113.82
North: 247619.50 East : 1315820.67
Line Course: S 88-23-15 E Length: 0.00
North: 247619.50 East : 1315820.67

Perimeter: 347.69 Area: 7,289.3 sq. fr. 0.17 acres
Mapcheck Closure - (Uses listed courses, radii, and deltas)
error Closure: 0.00 Course: N 57-41-10 w
Error North: 0.002 East : -0.004
pPrecision 1: 347,690,000.00

parcel name: Parcel C
ﬁ'r- L T by S fhae i o Py

p - )

North: 247619.50 East : 1315820.68 < Bl

Line Course: S 01-20-27 w Length: 64.99

North: 247554.53 East : 1315819.16
Line cCourse: S 88-22-51 £ Length: 113.80

North: 247551.31 East : 1315932.91
Line Course: N 01-21-33 £ Length: 65.00

North: 247616.29 East : 1315934.45
Line Course: N 88-23-12 w Length: 113.82

North: 247619.50 East : 1315820.68
Line Course: S 88-23-15 £ Length: 0.00

North: 247619.50 East : 1315820.68

perimeter: 357.61 Area: 7,397.3 sq. ft. 0.17 acres

Mapcheck Closure - (uses listed courses, radii, and deltas)

Error Closure: 0.00 Course: S 25-?6-01 E
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14692-LLA-CLOSURES-10-5-14
Error North: -0.002 East : 0.001
Precision 1: 357,610,000.00
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